
Level Tournament Name Tournament Dates Entries Open Entries Close

2 February Level 2 February 7-9 Thursday, December 4 Thursday, January 15

1 The Brewer Team Cup (Spring Team Championships) Feb 28 - March 3 Thursday, December 11 Thursday, February 5

3 March Level 3 March 14-16 Thursday, January 8 Thursday, February 19

1 The Spring Championship (Easter Bowl) TBC: March 21-29 Thursday, January 1 Thursday, February 26

3 April Level 3 April 11-13 Thursday, February 5 Thursday, March 19

3 May Level 3 May 2-4 Thursday, February 26 Thursday, April 9

2 May Level 2 May 16-18 Thursday, March 12 Thursday, April 23

2 June Level 2 June 27-29 Thursday, April 23 Thursday, June 4

1 National Clay Court Championships July 4-12 Thursday, April 16 Thursday, June 11

1 Battle of the Sections Aug 1-5 Thursday, May 14 Thursday, July 9

1 The USTA National Championships Aug 7-16 Thursday, May 21 Thursday, July 16

1 National Doubles Championships August 28-30 Thursday, June 11 Thursday, August 6

3 September Level 3 September 12-14 Thursday, July 9 Thursday, August 20

2 October Level 2 October 10-12 Thursday, August 6 Thursday, September 17

1 National Indoor Championships Nov 27-30 Thursday, September 24 Thursday, October 29

1 National Winter Championships Dec 28 - Jan 3 Thursday, October 15 Thursday, December 3
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